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85  Series Round Aluminium Cases

Round aluminium mobile cases. 

• 	Extruded aluminium case

•  Extrusion is split through the center for two part extrusion for ease of  	

   access

•  Two part extrusion gives a flush finish 

•  Screw on end panels (Coloured end panels available on request)

•  PCB can slide into the enclosure (excludes sizes 1 & 3)

•  Rubber feet supplied

BLACK

CDM8501BK

CDM8503BK

CDM8505BK

CDM8509BK

CDM8512BK

CDM8514BK

CDM8518BK

CDM8520BK

CDM8524BK

CDM8527BK

CDM8530BK

Length

49mm

109mm

74mm

96mm

114mm

94mm

144mm

112mm

112mm

140mm

200mm

width

48mm

48mm

41mm

57mm

70mm

82mm

100mm

110mm

70mm

95mm

130mm

Specification

Materials

Standard colours

Standard unit includes

End panels- Aluminium (Anodised)

Body- Aluminium (Anodised)

Black and silver

Base, end panels and 4 self tapping screws

(coloured end panels available upon request) 

Height

13mm

13mm

15mm

18mm

20mm

24mm

16mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

35mm

SILVER

CDM8501SL

CDM8503SL

CDM8505SL

CDM8509SL

CDM8512SL

CDM8514SL

CDM8518SL

CDM8520SL

CDM8524SL

CDM8527SL

CDM8530SL

Coloured End Panels available upon request 
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