DIECAST AND METAL BOXES

85 Series Round Aluminium Cases

Round aluminium mobile cases.

- Extruded aluminium case
- Extrusion is split through the center for two part extrusion for ease of access
- Two part extrusion gives a flush finish
- Screw on end panels (Coloured end panels available on request)
- PCB can slide into the enclosure (excludes sizes 1 & 3)
- Rubber feet supplied



SIZE	BLACK	SILVER	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT
1	CDM8501BK	CDM8501SL	49mm	48mm	13mm
3	CDM8503BK	CDM8503SL	109mm	48mm	13mm
5	CDM8505BK	CDM8505SL	74 <i>mm</i>	41mm	15mm
9	CDM8509BK	CDM8509SL	96mm	57mm	18mm
12	CDM8512BK	CDM8512SL	114mm	70mm	20mm
14	CDM8514BK	CDM8514SL	94mm	82mm	24mm
18	CDM8518BK	CDM8518SL	144mm	100mm	16 <i>mm</i>
20	CDM8520BK	CDM8520SL	112mm	110mm	30mm
24	CDM8524BK	CDM8524SL	112mm	70mm	35mm
27	CDM8527BK	CDM8527SL	140mm	95 <i>mm</i>	40mm
30	CDM8530BK	CDM8530SI	200mm	130mm	35mm





SPECIFICATION

Standard colours

Standard unit includes

Materials

Coloured End Panels available upon request



End panels- Aluminium (Anodised) Body- Aluminium (Anodised)

Base, end panels and 4 self tapping screws

(coloured end panels available upon request)

Black and silver

UNIVERSAL ENCLOSURES

> HAND HELD CASES

HEAVY DUTY ENCLOSURES

> DIN RAIL BOXES

INTERFACE SUPPORTS

> CONTROL STATIONS

DIECAST & METAL BOXES

DESKTOP & INSTRUMENT CASES

> POTTING BOXES

19" ENCLOSURES

19'' CABINETS

DEVELOPMENT BOARDS

CUSTOM SIZED ENCLOSURES

> CUSTOM SERVICES



+44 (0)1638 716101 info@camdenboss.com www.camdenboss.com

We operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.